

SLP(C)No. 8960 OF 2001
ITEM No.59
and 65

Court No. 5

SECTION XIV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8960/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 21/07/2000 in RFA 604/92
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BALI RAM SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for permission to file SLP)

With

SLP(C)No.8962/2001

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for permission to file SLP)

SLP(C)No.12204-12206/2001,

(With Office Report)

SLP(C)No.14950/2001

SLP(C)...../2001 [CC 6559]

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

CA 9147/1995

(With Office Report)

CA 3229/1996

(With Office Report)

SLP(C)No.9514/1995

(With Appln(s). for substitution)

SLP(C)No.16560/2001

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned
judgment)

Date : 24/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s)
IN 8960&8962/01

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,ASG
Mr. VB Saharya,Adv. for
M/s Saharya & Co.,Adv.

in 12204-12206/01
& 16560/01

Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Om Prakash,Adv.
Ms. Anu Mehta,Adv.
Ms. Shobha,Adv. for
M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co.,Advs.

SLP(C) 14950

Mr. R.N. Trivedi,ASG
Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

