

a

SLP(C)No. 8960 OF 2001  
ITEM No.11

Court No. 4

SECTION XIV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8960/2001  
(From the judgement and order dated 21/07/2000 in RFA 604/92  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BALI RAM SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for permission to file SLP )  
(For final disposal)

with

SLP(C)No.8962/2001

(With prayer for interim relief)

( With Appln(s). for permission to file SLP )

SLP(C)No.12204-12206/2001,

(With Office Report)

SLP(C)No.14950/2001

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) 17089/2001

(With prayer for interim relief)

CA 9147/1995

(With Office Report)

CA 3229/1996

(With Office Report)

SLP(C)No.9514/1995

SLP(C)No.16560/2001

SLP(C)No.18083/1995

(With Office Report)

SLP(C)No.18669/2001

(For final disposal)

SLP(C)No.18668/2001

(For final disposal)

SLP(C)No.18667/2001

(For final disposal)

SLP(C)No.721-725/2002

Date : 16/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. VB Saharya, Adv. for  
in 8960&8962/01 M/s Saharya & Co., Adv.  
and for respdt. in  
18667/01

in 12204-12206/01 Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
& 16560, 721-725, Mr. Om Prakash, Adv.  
18667, 18668, Ms. Anu Mehta, Adv.  
18669 Ms. Shobha, Adv. for  
M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

..2/-

SLP(C) 14950&17089 Mr. AK Panda, Sr. Adv.  
18083/2001 Mr. KC Kaushik, Adv.  
& for Respdt-UOI Ms. Varuna Bhandari, Adv.  
in CA 9147/95, 3229/96 Mr. DS Mahra, Adv.  
SLP(C) 9514/95, 16560

in CA 9147/95, 3229/96 Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
& SLP(C) 9514/95

For Respondent (s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, adv.  
IN 8960&8962/01 Mr. Om Parkash, adv.  
Ms. Anu Mehta, Adv.  
Ms. Shobha, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

In view of the letter circulated, these matters are  
adjourned by four weeks.

Additional documents, if any, can be filed by both  
sides.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)  
Court Master

(H.K. Bhatia)  
Court Master