

ê

SLP(C)No. 8960 OF 2001
ITEM No.205

Court No. 5

SECTION XIV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8960/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 21/07/2000 in RFA 604/92
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BALI RAM SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(With Appln(s). for permission to file SLP)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(C)No.12204-12206/2001, SLP(C)No.14950/2001, SLP(C)No.16560/2001,
SLP(C)No.17089/2001, SLP(C)No.18083/2001, SLP(C)No.18097/2002,
SLP(C)No.18667/2001, SLP(C)No.18668/2001, SLP(C)No.18669/2001,
SLP(C)No.665/2002, SLP(C)No.721-725/2002, SLP(C)No.7601/2002,
SLP(C)No.7605/2002, SLP(C)No.8962/2001

(With office report, with prayer for interim relief, with appln. for
c/delay in filing SLP and with appln. for permission to file
SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 11/10/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

FOR APPEARING PARTIES:@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, A.S.G.
Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv.
for M/s. Saharya & Co., Advs.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Om Parkash, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mohti Chaudhary, Adv.
for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Advs.

Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. J.K. Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

...2/-

.PA

Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Om Parkash,Adv.
Ms. Shalini Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Mohti Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mehta,Adv.

Mr. V.B. Saharya,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2
Permission to file special leave petitions granted.
Delay condoned.
Leave granted.
Printing dispensed with. The appeals shall be
heard on the SLP paper books. Parties may file additional
documents, if any, within six weeks. Original record shall
be requisitioned.
Stay already granted to continue.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Asstt. Registrar