

v/

C.A.No. 6767 OF 2002  
ITEM No.103

Court No.6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6767/2002

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

BALI RAM SHARMA & ORS.

RESPONDENT (S)

WITH C.A.No.6768/2002 - (With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report),  
C.A.Nos.6769-6771/2002 - (With Office Report),  
C.A.Nos.6772, 6774, 6773, 6775, 6778, 6777, 6776, 6780-6784, 6779, 6786, 6785, 6787 of 2002,  
SLP(C)...CC 6023/2002, SLP(C)...CC 6031/2002 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP),  
SLP(C)No.22439/2002 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report),  
SLP(C)No.4873/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
C.A.No.2297/2003 - (With Office Report),  
SLP(C)No.8906/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
SLP(C)No.9157/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
C.A.No.4117/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP),  
C.A.No.4157/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report),  
SLP(C)No.12247/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
SLP(C)No.12246/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
SLP(C)No.12527/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for bringing LRs on record and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
SLP(C)No.14717/2001 - (With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report),  
SLP(C)No.11293/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
SLP(C)No.11294/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
SLP(C)No.11295/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
SLP(C)No.11296/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
SLP(C)No.11297/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
SLP(C)No.11298/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),

..2/-

.2.

SLP(C)No.11299/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
SLP(C)No.11300/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
SLP(C)No.11302/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
SLP(C)No.11885/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
SLP(C)No.11888/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
SLP(C)No.11882/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
C.A.No.5266/2003, SLP(C)No.11336/2003,  
SLP(C)No.11711/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
SLP(C)No.11714/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
SLP(C)No.11715/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
SLP(C)No.11727/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
C.A.No.6923/2003,  
C.A.No.8515/2003-(With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report),  
C.A.No.8516/2003 - (With Prayer for Interim Relief),  
C.A.No.8932/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)  
C.A.No.8933/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
C.A.No.8934/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
C.A.No.8935/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
C.A.No.8936/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
C.A.No.8938/2003 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
C.A.No.31/2004 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
C.A.No.32/2004-(With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report),  
C.A.No.135/2004,  
SLP(C)No.2664/2004 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
SLP(C)No.2665/2004 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
SLP(C)No.2666/2004 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief),  
SLP(C)No.8193/2004 - (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

Date : 13/07/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

..3/-

.3.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)Mr. H.L. Agarwal, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv.  
M/s. Saharya & Co., Advs.

UOIMr. N.N. Goswami, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. H.L. Agarwal, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Ms. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Om Prakash, Adv.  
Ms. Shalini Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Mehta, Adv.  
for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Advs.

Mr.Nitin Bharadwaj, Adv.  
Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Uma Datta, Adv.

MR. R.C. VERMA, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At request, list these matters in the next week.

Sarita(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master